Varsity Scores by Round

Eastenn Virginia 20 14

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Total Record
Western Albemarle 420 390 500 460 480 2250 5-0
East Chapel Hill 270 310 260 290 70 1200 4-1
New Kent A 120 310 190 200 190 1010 1-4
New Kent B 130 190 90 280 150 840 1-4
JV Scores by Round
Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Total Record Prelim Rank
Maggie Walker 300 170 420 250 230 1370 3-2 1
WIT Home Educators 150 110 70 130 180 640 14 2

Prelim
Rank




Team Matchups by Round

Round 1

Western Albemarle

New Kent A

East Chapel Hill

WIT

Maggie Walker

New Kent B

Round 4

East Chapel Hill

Maggie Walker

New Kent B

New Kent A

Western Albemarle

WIT

Scores

420

120

270

150

300

130

Scores

290

250

280

200

460

130

Round 2

New Kent A

WIT

Western
Albemarle

Maggie Walker

East Chapel Hill

New Kent B

Round 5

Western
Albemarle

East Chapel Hill

WIT

New Kent B

Maggie Walker

New Kent A

Scores

310

110

390

170

310

190

Scores

480

70

180

150

230

190

Round 3

East Chapel Hill

New Kent A

Maggie Walker

WIT

Western
Albemarle

New Kent B

Scores

260

190

420

70

500

90




Final Rounds

Varsity Final
(1) Western Albemarle

(2) East Chapel Hill

JV Final

(1) Maggie Walker

(2) WIT

1st 1/4

90

10

1st 1/4
60

40

2nd 1/4

130

10

2nd 1/4
90

40

3rd 1/4
120

50

3rd 1/4
120

50

4th 1/4

160

30

4th 1/4

70

50

Totals

500

100

Totals
340

180




