



Eastern Virginia 2014

Varsity Scores by Round

	Round 1	Round 2	Round 3	Round 4	Round 5	Total	Record	Prelim Rank
Western Albemarle	420	390	500	460	480	2250	5-0	1
East Chapel Hill	270	310	260	290	70	1200	4-1	2
New Kent A	120	310	190	200	190	1010	1-4	3
New Kent B	130	190	90	280	150	840	1-4	4

JV Scores by Round

	Round 1	Round 2	Round 3	Round 4	Round 5	Total	Record	Prelim Rank
Maggie Walker	300	170	420	250	230	1370	3-2	1
WIT Home Educators	150	110	70	130	180	640	1-4	2

Team Matchups by Round

Round 1	Scores	Round 2	Scores	Round 3	Scores
Western Albemarle	420	New Kent A	310	East Chapel Hill	260
New Kent A	120	WIT	110	New Kent A	190
East Chapel Hill	270	Western Albemarle	390	Maggie Walker	420
WIT	150	Maggie Walker	170	WIT	70
Maggie Walker	300	East Chapel Hill	310	Western Albemarle	500
New Kent B	130	New Kent B	190	New Kent B	90
Round 4	Scores	Round 5	Scores		
East Chapel Hill	290	Western Albemarle	480		
Maggie Walker	250	East Chapel Hill	70		
New Kent B	280	WIT	180		
New Kent A	200	New Kent B	150		
Western Albemarle	460	Maggie Walker	230		
WIT	130	New Kent A	190		

Final Rounds

Varsity Final	1st 1/4	2nd 1/4	3rd 1/4	4th 1/4	Totals
(1) Western Albemarle	90	130	120	160	500
(2) East Chapel Hill	10	10	50	30	100
JV Final	1st 1/4	2nd 1/4	3rd 1/4	4th 1/4	Totals
(1) Maggie Walker	60	90	120	70	340
(2) WIT	40	40	50	50	180